
 

Boys Singles Acceptance list     

Main Draw Name Nationality 
Year of 
Birth Rank  

 
1 

 

Olaf Zielinski Luxembourg 2009 69  
2 Zavourgianos Athanasios Greece 2009 165  

 
3 

 

Pylyp Lymar Ukraine 2009 167  
4 (OA) Colin LANDRY Switzerland 2010 396  
5 (OA) Delano Streich Switzerland 2010 436  
6 (OA) Sam van de Langenberg Switzerland 2010 521  
7 (OA) Thibault Nievergelt Switzerland 2009 544  
8 (OA) Noël Kim Bachmann Switzerland 2010 612  
9 (OA) Nicolas Schiltz Solvi Luxembourg 2010 562  

10 (OA) MINDAUGAS BEIGA Lithuania 2009   
11 Lukian Grau Germany 2009 208  
12 Nicolas Vetterli Switzerland 2009 219  
13 Kaspar Jaani Estonia 2009 232  
14 Emiliano Bratomi Italy 2009 303  
15 Denis Baskin  2010 329  
16 Jaylon Gabet France 2010 347  

Qualifying Draw      
1 Denzell Darkey Great Britain 2010 363  
2 Jannik Sötebier Germany 2009 533  
3 Ivan Samstyka  2009 579  
4 Henrik Martin Switzerland 2009 620  
5 Sandro Weber Switzerland 2010 746  
6 David-Nathan MEUMEU BORY France 2010 765  
7 ERIC BADENES GINER Spain 2010 788  
8 Linus Zuercher Switzerland 2010 788  
9 Jakob Widani Germany 2009 804  

10 Ivan Stepanov Switzerland 2009 809  
11 Vic Igodt Belgium 2010 815  
12 Louca Codispoti France 2010 970  
13 Moritz Elbrecht Germany 2009 1015  
14 VALENTIN LATRUBESSE France 2010 1088  
15 Jules Clément Switzerland 2010 1143  
16 Lucas Zuercher Switzerland 2010 1143  
17 Jorge Tomas Herrera Sanchez Germany 2009 1228  
18 Jakob de Vries Austria 2009 1228  
19 Noah-Leander Lachowitz Austria 2009 1254  

Alternates      
1 Mohan Mehta Great Britain 2010 1308  
2 Samuel Tammi Finland 2009 1308  
3 Edouard Reuter-Thomas France 2009 1340  
4 Michael Dutton  Switzerland 2009 1362  
5 Tommaso Cima Italy 2009 1362  
6 Marlon Daengeli Switzerland 2010 1380  
7 Gian Stettler Switzerland 2009 1380  
8 Loris Di Meo Switzerland 2009 1496  

      
 

  



 

Girls Singles Acceptance list    
Main Draw Name Nationality Year of Birth Rank  
1 Zoé-Cheyenne Heins Luxembourg 2010 99 

2 
Miruna Rita 
Neculaes Romania 2010 114 

3 Miia Mihailov Estonia 2009 158 
4 (OA) Iva Ivankovic Switzerland 2010 700 
5 (OA) Lumi Kusano Switzerland 2010 1082 
6 (OA) Victoria Carron Switzerland 2010 1159 
7 (OA) Claire Hirschi Australia 2012  
8 (OA) Liv Bretscher Switzerland 2012  
9 (OA) Rona Kurtishi Switzerland 2009 686 
10 (OA) Aileen Standaert Belgium 2010  
11 Adèle Lenglet France 2010 345 
12 Agathe Dayer Switzerland 2010 364 
13 Sophie Mesaric Switzerland 2010 412 
14 Anna Bajen France 2010 452 
15 Elsa Bonelli Switzerland 2009 503 
16 Sofia Streltsova Belgium 2010 503 
Qualifying Draw    
1 Carlotta Kasiske Germany 2010 503 
2 Lina Mislimi France 2010 610 
3 Anastasia Vasylenko Germany 2010 613 
4 Leilani Reichen Switzerland 2009 734 
5 Nadia Jasinska Poland 2009 734 
6 Aileen Ahleit Germany 2010 748 
7 Yana Mumenthaler Switzerland 2010 851 
8 Nadya Zuyev USA 2009 902 
9 eloise clerc France 2010 926 
10 Dominika Kokotuha USA 2010 1032 
11 Mina Kondo Japan 2009 1038 
12 Keira Chadwick Great Britain 2010 1082 
13 Lea Riemann Germany 2010 1159 
14 Navanthy Gopikanth Germany 2009 1219 
15 Katerina Fridlyand Israel 2009 1224 
16 Greta König Germany 2010 1386 
17 Asya Oztekin Switzerland 2009 1428 
18 Laila Trueb Switzerland 2010 1428 
19 Aurelie Regazzoni Switzerland 2009 1428 
Alternates     
1 Petra Ivankovic Switzerland 2010 1486 
2 Tea Vidakovic Croatia 2011  
3 Elena Sandica Great Britain 2010  
4 Gala Tesic Switzerland 2011  
5 Anastasija Kovacevic Austria 2009  
6 Katharina Sliwka Germany 2010  
7 Dalia Crnovrsanin Switzerland 2010  
8 Sofia Sundas Italy 2010  

     

     

     

     

     
 


